Legislation Text

File #: Details 2014-393, Version: 2

P551,432/IC-14-905; CenturyTel of Minnesota, Inc.; P551,523/IC-14-910 Wikstrom Telephone Company; Federated Telephone Cooperative

In the Matter of the Joint Application for Approval of an Interconnection Agreement between CenturyTel of Minnesota, Inc. and Wikstrom Telephone Company;

In the Matter of the Joint Application for Approval of an Interconnection Agreement between CenturyTel of Minnesota, Inc. and Federated Telephone Cooperative. (PUC: O'Grady; DOC: Linscheid, Johnson)